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We give your home text appeal!
List your home with us to put this EXCLUSIVE

Gerrard-Hoeschler Realtor® marketing tool to work for you!

GHRealtors.com • 608.782.2300

Angie Wilson
REALTOR®Lic. MN/WI

608-769-7208
GHrealtors.com

angiewilson@GHrealtors.com

LUXURY CONDOS : Wildwood Ct, La
Crescent – 2 br, 2 bath,

2 car, $60 assoc. dues, mowing and
snow removal, $279,900

13909 Hillside Rd., Brownsville

27 acres, 4 BR, 3 Baths, 2 car & barn.

$369,900

NEW PRICE

305 Cedar St. W.

Houston

3 BR, 1.5 Baths, huge yard! $69,900

LARGE BACKYARD!!

122 Skunk Hollow Rd., La Crescent
Owner Occupy/Investment
Property, 3 Efficiencies

$189,900

RENTAL INCOME PAYS FOR MORTAGE

30763 Old Hickory Rd., Dresbach

4 BR, 3.5 Baths, 5 car gar.
$499,900

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW!

MOTIVATED SELLER! WILL
LOOK AT ALL OFFERS!

21 Walnut St., La Crescent
Be your own boss. Prosperous liquor business for over 30 years!

$89,900

Lot 1, West Bank Edition, La Crescent

City sewer and water.

$49,900

31 Main St.,
Hokah

4 BR, 1.5 Bath, 1 car.
$89,900

NEW PRICE

Luxury Waterfront Living at Its Finest

Style, convenience and nature
converge at Pettibone Pointe.
Enjoy life on the river as you’ve only dreamed of, with immediate
access to both the scenic beauty of the Coulee Region and
vibrant downtown La Crosse. Explore the breathtaking Upper
Mississippi National Wildlife Refuge by kayak or canoe, then
boat to dinner at the Pettibone Beach Club…or cross the bridge
for dinner and drinks downtown.With its easy access to parks,
miles of paved walking and bike trails, and the best shopping,
restaurants, and entertainment in westernWisconsin, Pettibone
Pointe is the perfect setting to live, work, and play. Our clustered

community of 26 distinctive homes offers private attached
garages, landscaped lawns and private boat slips, in both
waterfront and interior river view options. Designed in the classic
Craftsman style, your Pettibone Pointe home is customizable
in a variety of finishing packages and exterior colors. There
are two styles to choose from to meet your lifestyle. The single
story features two bedrooms, a pocket office and two baths,
while the two story home offers four bedrooms, a loft and three
baths. Both options provide a main floor open concept design
and private patio. (Base pricing on the interior units begins at
$424,900 and waterfront properties at $499,900.)

Please viewPettibonePointe.com to schedule a tour or formore information including:
pricing,availability,floor plans, condominiumdocuments,developmentmap andmarina layout.
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Thinking of Buying or Selling? Give me a call

www.davesnyder.co

Dave Snyder
608-386-1831
REALTOR, WI & MN

NEW LISTING!

Ver y wel l main ta ined spac ious
5 bedroom 2 ba th quad
leve l home at the end of a
cu l-de-sac . Open concept
k i tchen wi th custom maple
cab inets , t i le back sp lash,
new so l id sur face cor ian
counters and sta in less s tee l

app l iances . Fea tures includes large main f loor foyer wi th two main f loor bedrooms
& main f loor ba th and lower leve l fami ly room. Upda tes include f resh in ter io r
pa in t , new carpet ing , many brand new windows, new roof & newer furnace & a/c
un i ts . The pr iva te back yard fea tures mature t rees , an i r r iga t ion sys tem, upda ted
landscap ing and a large storage shed beh ind the 1.5 detached garage.

Price $194,900 MLS# 1562711

2326 Sisson Dr.,
La Crosse

Eric SEEgEr rEALTOr®

Licensed in Wi & MN
608-519-4367
EricSeeger@gHrealtors.com
Visit SeegerSells.com

Big on Results, Tall on Service!
LONG on LAND

HIDDEN BUFFALO
CO. BUCK NEST!

0 Pyka Valley Rd., Independence

230 acre pine and hardwood forest.
30+ acres of 5 year old ridge top clear
cuts and a flowing spring in the valley.
Priced to sell!
MLS 1561316 $997,000.

Independence

Call me today for a FREE market analysis!
Dillon Bean
(608) 632-2238

REALTOR®
dillonbean@ghrealtors.com

Development Land!
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